Bus

Rail Lindau - Bregenz - Bludenz - Innsbruck - Kufstein -
Salzburg - Wien

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Hamburg Altona — Kufstein Bahnhof Hamburg Altona — Kufstein Bahnhof
7 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamburg Altona

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday -
Augsburg Hbf

Friday 11:11
Minchen Hbf Gleis 10
Ostbahnhof Gleis 8 Saturday B
Rosenheim Sunday —
Kufstein Bahnhof

Route info

Direction: Hamburg Altona
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 8 hour 28 min

LiibiEek Vdrpammern

Har@furg

. Bremerhaven
Groningen
T Oldenburg =
" Bremen Gorzaw
et Wielkopolski
Zwalle | Berlin
o= Walfsburg ]
Osnabruck 3 i
rland Hannover Patsdam
Aiinst e :
irnham Minster, Bielefeld e
Cotthus Gora
xen

Kassel Leipzig - Chasebuz

Biisseldart DE[J‘..‘E-‘.’|’I!‘:].'I-ZJ

Aachen 1 pann e L et suchsen Liberec
Chemnitz
Koblanz Al Severnzopad
Praha’ * Sverqiychog
'} @ 5
; Frankfurt.am Pardul
stzebuerg Main Wirzburg Cesko
Plzen
Mannheim Nurriberg lihozdpod =
Saarbricken
13 Karlsruhe Bayerm i
nd E5f Ietad Ceské
Boden-Wirttembery SEEAC LD Buddjovice
Augshurg %
Freiburg Ulm ’%j W:ae
im Ereisga Cherdstérraich
#iy MU .
@ OpenStregtMap contributors
Razal Salzhairn Mctarraich
E Lindau - Bregenz - Bludenz - Innsbruck - Kufstein - BusMaps

Salzburg - Wien


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf Gleis 7 — Kufstein Bahnhof Miinchen Hbf Gleis 7 — Kufstein Bahnhof
3 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Minchen Hbf Gleis 7
Wednesday -
Rosenheim
Thursday -
Kufstein Bahnhof
Friday -
Saturday 15:20
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Minchen Hbf Gleis 7
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction
Kufstein Bahnhof — Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Kufstein Bahnhof

Worgl Hauptbahnhof

Hopfgarten i. Br. Bahnhof

Kirchberg i. T. Bahnhof

Kitzblihel Hahnenkamm Bahnhof

Kitzbihel Bahnhof

St. Johann i. T. Bahnhof

Fieberbrunn Bahnhof

Hochfilzen Bahnhof

Saalfelden Bahnhof

Zell am See Bahnhof

Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof

Route schedule
Kufstein Bahnhof — Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kufstein Bahnhof
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 2 hour 19 min

19:41

16:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction Route schedule

Kufstein Bahnhof — Hamburg Altona Kufstein Bahnhof — Hamburg Altona
7 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kufstein Bahnhof

Wednesday -
Rosenheim

Thursday -
Ostbahnhof Gleis 6

Friday -
Munchen Hbf Gleis 13
Augsburg Hbf Saturday B
Hamburg Hbf Sunday 12:33
Hamburg Altona

Route info

Direction: Kufstein Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 8 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction Route schedule

Kufstein Bahnhof — Ulm Hauptbahnhof Kufstein Bahnhof — Ulm Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday 09:26
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:26
Kufstein Bahnhof

Wednesday 09:26
Rosenheim

Thursday 09:26
Ostbahnhof Gleis 6

Friday 09:26
Munchen Hbf Gleis 15
Pasing Pos. 9 Saturday 09:26
Augsburg Hbf Sunday 09:26
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Kufstein Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 33 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction Route schedule

Kufstein Bahnhof — Ulm Hauptbahnhof Kufstein Bahnhof — Ulm Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday 09:26
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kufstein Bahnhof

Wednesday -
Rosenheim

Thursday 09:26
Ostbahnhof Gleis 6

Friday 09:26
Munchen Hbf Gleis 10
Pasing Pos. 9 Saturday -
Augsburg Hbf Sunday -
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Kufstein Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 33 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Kufstein Bahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Munchen Hbf Gleis 11

Ostbahnhof Gleis 8

Rosenheim

Kufstein Bahnhof

Route schedule
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Kufstein Bahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 10:40

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 2 hour 46 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction Route schedule

Kufstein Bahnhof — Ulm Hauptbahnhof Kufstein Bahnhof — Ulm Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kufstein Bahnhof

Wednesday -
Rosenheim

Thursday 09:26
Ostbahnhof Gleis 6

Friday 09:26
Munchen Hbf Gleis 10
Pasing Pos. 9 Saturday -
Augsburg Hbf Sunday -
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Kufstein Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 33 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction
Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof — Kufstein Bahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof

Zell am See Bahnhof

Saalfelden Bahnhof

Hochfilzen Bahnhof

Fieberbrunn Bahnhof

St. Johann i. T. Bahnhof

Kitzbtihel Bahnhof

Kitzbihel Hahnenkamm Bahnhof

Kirchberg i. T. Bahnhof

Hopfgarten i. Br. Bahnhof

Worgl Hauptbahnhof

Kufstein Bahnhof

Route schedule
Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof — Kufstein Bahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 08:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info
Direction: Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 2 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction Route schedule

Kufstein Bahnhof — Ulm Hauptbahnhof Kufstein Bahnhof — Ulm Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kufstein Bahnhof

Wednesday -
Rosenheim

Thursday -
Ostbahnhof Gleis 7

Friday -
Munchen Hbf Gleis 10
Pasing Saturday 14:33
Augsburg Hbf Sunday -
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Kufstein Bahnhof
Stops: 7
Trip Duration: 2 hour 44 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction
Miinchen Hbf Gleis 13 — Kufstein Bahnhof

4 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf Gleis 13

Ostbahnhof Gleis 8

Rosenheim

Kufstein Bahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf Gleis 13 — Kufstein Bahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 06:26

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 13
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction
Kufstein Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 6

3 stops

Open route schedule

Kufstein Bahnhof

Rosenheim

Minchen Hbf Gleis 6

Route schedule
Kufstein Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 6

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 10:37

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Kufstein Bahnhof
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction
Kufstein Bahnhof — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Kufstein Bahnhof

Rosenheim

Ostbahnhof Gleis 6

Minchen Hbf Gleis 15

Pasing Pos. 9

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Kufstein Bahnhof — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 09:26

Sunday 09:26

Route info
Direction: Kufstein Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 33 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction
Kufstein Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 12

4 stops

Open route schedule

Kufstein Bahnhof

Rosenheim

Ostbahnhof Gleis 6

Minchen Hbf Gleis 12

Route schedule
Kufstein Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 12

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 20:33

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Kufstein Bahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction

Hamburg Altona — Kufstein Bahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Altona

Hamburg Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf Gleis 15

Ostbahnhof Gleis 8

Rosenheim

Kufstein Bahnhof

Route schedule
Hamburg Altona — Kufstein Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Altona
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 8 hour 28 min

11:11-17:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Altona — Kufstein Bahnhof Hamburg Altona — Kufstein Bahnhof
7 stops Monday 20:13-21:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:13-21:06
Hamburg Altona

Wednesday 20:13-21:06
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 20:13-21:06
Augsburg Hbf

Friday 11:11-21:06
Munchen Hbf Gleis 10
Ostbahnhof Gleis 6 Saturday 13:05-21:06
Rosenheim Sunday 20:13-21:06
Kufstein Bahnhof

Route info

Direction: Hamburg Altona
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 8 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction Route schedule

Kufstein Bahnhof — Ulm Hauptbahnhof Kufstein Bahnhof — Ulm Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday 09:26
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:26
Kufstein Bahnhof

Wednesday 09:26
Rosenheim

Thursday 09:26
Ostbahnhof Gleis 6

Friday 09:26
Munchen Hbf Gleis 18
Pasing Pos. 9 Saturday 09:26
Augsburg Hbf Sunday 09:26
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Kufstein Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 33 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction Route schedule

Kufstein Bahnhof — Hamburg Altona Kufstein Bahnhof — Hamburg Altona
7 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kufstein Bahnhof

Wednesday -
Rosenheim

Thursday -
Ostbahnhof Gleis 6

Friday -
Munchen Hbf Gleis 13
Augsburg Hbf Saturday B
Hamburg Hbf Sunday 12:33
Hamburg Altona

Route info

Direction: Kufstein Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 8 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction Route schedule

Kufstein Bahnhof — Ulm Hauptbahnhof Kufstein Bahnhof — Ulm Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday 09:26
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:26
Kufstein Bahnhof

Wednesday 09:26
Rosenheim

Thursday 09:26
Ostbahnhof Gleis 6

Friday 09:26
Munchen Hbf Gleis 18
Pasing Pos. 9 Saturday 09:26
Augsburg Hbf Sunday 09:26
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Kufstein Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 33 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

Direction Route schedule

Kufstein Bahnhof — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Kufstein Bahnhof — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
8 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kufstein Bahnhof

Wednesday -
Rosenheim

Thursday -
Ostbahnhof Gleis 7

Friday -
Munchen Hbf Gleis 10
Pasing Saturday 14:33
Augsburg Hbf Sunday -
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Direction: Kufstein Bahnhof

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 42 min

Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Munich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Lindau-Bregenz-Bludenz-Innsbruck-Kufstein-Salzburg-Wien-3297399227-1272136004

